
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics) 6th Semester Session: Spring 2021

NameRegistration #

ECO-203 ECO-221 ECO-309 ECO-311 ECO-312 ECO-313

Linear Algebra Gender Studies Dynamic Optimization Applied Econometrics Monetary Economics Research Methodology
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IS/BS(Eco)/A-17/M/002 Adnan Qayyum - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-17/M/014 Qudrat Ullah - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2402 Amir Aziz - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2403 Aqsa Ajaib - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2404 Ayesha Saleem - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2406 Azqa Asif - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2407 Fariha Bayazeed - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2408 Farooq Jan - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2409 Fida Muhammad 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2410 Ghulam Abbas - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2411 Gulzar Bibi - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2412 Halima Sadia - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2414 Iqra Javed - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2415 Iqra Rani - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2419 Majid Ali - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2420 Mehvish Kaleem - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2421 Misbah Shameem - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2422 Muhammad Ashhab - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2424 Muhammad Bilal - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2425 Muhammad Bilal Iqbal - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2427 Muhammad Nabeel - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2428 Musarrat Parveen - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2430 Nida Shafiq (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2431 Noor Us Saba - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2433 Rahim Ullah Baig - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2434 Rana Muhammad Towqeer (RL Fee - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2435 Rukish Tahira - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2436 Saliha Kainat - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2437 Sana Nazar - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0
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IS/BS(Eco)/A-17/M/002 Adnan Qayyum 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.30 2.35

IS/BS(Eco)/A-17/M/014 Qudrat Ullah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.30 2.31

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2402 Amir Aziz 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.10 2.76

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2403 Aqsa Ajaib 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.57

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2404 Ayesha Saleem 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.10 3.19

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2406 Azqa Asif 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.43

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2407 Fariha Bayazeed 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.04

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2408 Farooq Jan 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.30 3.21

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2409 Fida Muhammad 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.00 2.76

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2410 Ghulam Abbas 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.00 2.92

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2411 Gulzar Bibi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.37

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2412 Halima Sadia 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.70

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2414 Iqra Javed 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.10 2.77

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2415 Iqra Rani 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 3.42

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2419 Majid Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 2.57

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2420 Mehvish Kaleem 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.60 3.48

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2421 Misbah Shameem 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.20 2.87

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2422 Muhammad Ashhab 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.80 2.87

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2424 Muhammad Bilal 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.10 2.74

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2425 Muhammad Bilal Iqbal 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.80 2.99

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2427 Muhammad Nabeel 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.42 2.71

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2428 Musarrat Parveen 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.26

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2430 Nida Shafiq (RL Fee Sp-21) 3.50 3.15

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2431 Noor Us Saba 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.21

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2433 Rahim Ullah Baig 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.30 2.86

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2434 Rana Muhammad Towqeer (RL Fee 2.10 2.46

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2435 Rukish Tahira 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.40 2.52

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2436 Saliha Kainat 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.30 3.04

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2437 Sana Nazar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.90 3.89
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Linear Algebra Gender Studies Dynamic Optimization Applied Econometrics Monetary Economics Research Methodology
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IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2438 Sayed Muhammad Raza - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2442 Umm E Kulsoom - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2443 Usama Bashir - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2445 Waleed Abdullah - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-18/M/001 Akram Ali Bai - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-18/M/004 Fazal Rehman - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/S-18/M/005 Ghulam Abbas - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-18/M/016 Syed Yaser Abbas - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/S-18/M/017 Tatheer Abbas - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2438 Sayed Muhammad Raza 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.80 3.05

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2442 Umm E Kulsoom 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.30 3.20

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2443 Usama Bashir 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.40 2.76

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2445 Waleed Abdullah 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.40 2.74

IS/BS(Eco)/S-18/M/001 Akram Ali Bai 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.40 2.35

IS/BS(Eco)/S-18/M/004 Fazal Rehman 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.50 2.55

IS/BS(Eco)/S-18/M/005 Ghulam Abbas 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.40 2.61

IS/BS(Eco)/S-18/M/016 Syed Yaser Abbas 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.10 2.73

IS/BS(Eco)/S-18/M/017 Tatheer Abbas 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.20 2.30
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